Position

Courts-Child Cust Recmd
Counselor

Courts-Child Cust Recmd
Counselor

Courts-Child Cust Recmd
Counselor

Courts-Child Cust Recmd
Counselor

Courts-Child Cust Recmd
Counselor

Other Positions Held Superior Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

Department Total Wages

Court-Child Custody-
Mediation

Court-Child Custody-
Mediation

Court-Child Custody-
Mediation

Court-Child Custody-
Mediation

Court-Child Custody-
Mediation

$88,346

$87,309

$86,717

$86,416

$53,948

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$47,041
$46,654
$57,250

$44,420

$36,300



