Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Courts-Child Cust Recmd Counselor		San Joaquin County Superior Court	Court-Child Custody- Mediation	\$88,346	\$47,041
Courts-Child Cust Recmd Counselor		San Joaquin County Superior Court	Court-Child Custody- Mediation	\$87,309	\$46,654
Courts-Child Cust Recmd Counselor		San Joaquin County Superior Court	Court-Child Custody- Mediation	\$86,717	\$57,250
Courts-Child Cust Recmd Counselor		San Joaquin County Superior Court	Court-Child Custody- Mediation	\$86,416	\$44,420
Courts-Child Cust Recmd Counselor		San Joaquin County Superior Court	Court-Child Custody- Mediation	\$53,948	\$36,300